BIODOT . . .
is the leading supplier of systems for the research, development and
manufacture of diagnostic tests. Its Mission is to enable, inspire and educate
scientists to commercialize their R&D ideas through to manufactured product.
Using its core competencies in low volume non-contact and contact dispensing,
and technology transfer services, BioDot has developed a range of equipment
for the research and development, and manufacture of biochips.

CHASSIS
25
Ordering Information
AD1500
up to 4 BioJet Plus Pumps
2 Microtiter Plate Positions or 7 Slide Nest or Vacuum Magnetic
Hold-down Nest
Integrated Wash/Vacuum Station
Vacuum Pump
Computer Controller
Dispense Options:
BioJet Plus Pump:  BJP3000
Silicon Print Assembly
(Printhead, pin, and wash station):  6035-A048
Nest Options: Humidity Control:
Plate Nest:  6001-A105 115 V:  6001-A110-01
Slide Nest:  6001-A107 230 V:  6001-A110-02
Vacuum Nest:  6001-A106
AD3400
up to 32 BioJet Plus Pumps
9 Microtiter Plate Positions or 50 Slide Nest or Vacuum Magnetic
Hold-down Nest
Integrated Wash/Vacuum Station
Vacuum Pump
Computer Controller
Dispense Options:
BioJet Plus Pump:  BJP3000
Silicon Print Assembly
(Printhead, pin, and wash station):  6035-A048
Nest Options: Humidity Control:
Plate Nest:  6046-A041 115 V:  6001-A179-01
Slide Nest:  6046-A042 230 V:  6001-A179-02
Vacuum Nest:  6046-A043
AD6000
up to 96 BioJet Plus Pumps
20 Microtiter Plate Positions or 100 Slide Nest or Vacuum Magnetic